02.66.100.206
D A  S ET T E M B R E  A  D I C E M B R E
R I S PA R M I A     D E L
SUPER
PROMO
2022

403.65.25.95 SK 40 25 95 49,5 55 76 57 335,00 265,00
403.65.32.95 SK 40 32 95 56 63 76 57 335,00 265,00
503.65.06.80 SK 50 6 80 26 49,5 40 37 460,00 368,00
503.65.08.80 SK 50 8 80 28 49,5 40 37 460,00 368,00
503.65.10.80 SK 50 10 80 30 49,5 40 41 460,00 368,00
503.65.12.80 SK 50 12 80 32 49,5 40 46 415,00 330,00
503.65.14.80 SK 50 14 80 34 49,5 40 46 460,00 368,00
503.65.16.80 SK 50 16 80 38 49,5 46 49 460,00 368,00
503.65.18.80 SK 50 18 80 40 49,5 46 49 460,00 368,00
503.65.20.80 SK 50 20 80 42 49,5 46 57 415,00 330,00
503.65.25.100 SK 50 25 100 55 60 55 57 460,00 368,00
503.65.32.100 SK 50 32 100 63 70 55 57 460,00 368,00
MANDRINI A FORTE SERRAGGIO
ATTACCO DIN 69871 AD+B / G 2.5 Rpm 25.000
CODICE SK Ø Range  d A D L2 LISTINO € PREZZI PROMO €
403.03.20.90.N 40 (6 - 20) 20 90 48 80 275,00 217,00
403.03.20.130.N 40 (6 - 20) 20 130 48 80 330,00 261,00
403.03.25.105.N 40 (6 - 25) 25 105 55 80 295,00 235,00
403.03.32.100.N 40 (6 - 32) 32 100 68 80 285,00 227,00
403.03.32.130.N 40 (6 - 32) 32 130 68 80 375,00 298,00
503.03.20.70.N 50 (6 - 20) 20 70 48 80 385,00 305,00
503.03.20.130.N 50 (6 - 20) 20 130 48 80 405,00 324,00
503.03.32.95.N 50 (6 - 32) 32 95 68 80 405,00 323,00
503.03.32.130.N 50 (6 - 32) 32 130 68 80 430,00 341,00
CODICE SK d  A D D1 L1  L2 LISTINO € PREZZI PROMO €
406.65.06.90 40 6 90 26 49,5 40 37 335,00 265,00
406.65.08.90 40 8 90 28 49,5 40 37 335,00 265,00
406.65.10.90 40 10 90 30 49,5 40 41 335,00 265,00

506.65.06.110 50 6 110 26 49,5 40 37 460,00 368,00
506.65.08.110 50 8 110 28 49,5 40 37 460,00 368,00
506.65.10.110 50 10 110 30 49,5 40 41 460,00 368,00
506.65.12.110 50 12 110 32 49,5 40 46 460,00 368,00
506.65.14.110 50 14 110 34 49,5 40 46 460,00 368,00
506.65.16.110 50 16 110 38 49,5 46 49 460,00 368,00
503.65.18.110 50 18 110 40 49,5 46 49 460,00 368,00
506.65.20.110 50 20 110 42 49,5 46 51 460,00 368,00
506.65.25.110 50 25 110 55 60 55 57 460,00 368,00
506.65.32.115 50 32 115 63 70 55 61 460,00 368,00
MANDRINI A SERRAGGIO IDRAULICO
ATTACCO MAS 403 BT AD+B / G 2.5 Rpm 25.000
MANDRINI A FORTE SERRAGGIO
ATTACCO MAS 403 BT AD+B / G 2.5 Rpm 25.000
CODICE BT Ø Range  d A D L2 LISTINO € PREZZI PROMO €
406.03.20.75.N 40 (6 - 20) 20 75 48 80 275,00 217,00
406.03.20.130.N 40 (6 - 20) 20 130 48 80 330,00 261,00
406.03.25.90.N 40 (6 - 25) 25 95 55 80 295,00 235,00
406.03.32.90.N 40 (6 - 32) 32 90 68 80 285,00 227,00
406.03.32.130.N 40 (6 - 32) 32 130 68 80 375,00 298,00
506.03.20.90.N 50 (6 - 20) 20 90 48 80 385,00 305,00
506.03.20.130.N 50 (6 - 20) 20 130 48 80 405,00 324,00
506.03.32.95.N 50 (6 - 32) 32 95 68 80 405,00 324,00
506.03.32.130.N 50 (6 - 32) 32 130 68 80 430,00 341,00
TOP
CLASS
TOP
CLASS
TOP
CLASS
TOP
CLASS
PROMO PROMO
4 5*validità promo fino ad esaurimento scorte 02.66.100.206 vendite@sogimut.com sogimut.com
CODICE SK d  A D D1 L1  L2 LISTINO € PREZZI PROMO €
A63.65.06.70 63 6 70 26 50 25 37 365,00 289,00
A63.65.08.70 63 8 70 28 50 25 37 365,00 289,00
A63.65.10.80 63 10 80 30 50 35 41 365,00 289,00
A63.65.12.85 63 12 85 32 50 40 46 315,00 249,00
A63.65.14.85 63 14 85 34 50 40 46 365,00  289,00
A63.65.16.90 63 16 90 38 50 46 49 365,00 289,00
A63.65.18.90 63 18 90 40 50 46 49 365,00 289,00
A63.65.20.90 63 20 90 42 50 46 51 330,00 262,00
A63.65.25.120 63 25 120 55 - - 57 365,00 289,00
A63.65.32.125 63 32 125 63 - - 61 365,00 289,00
A100.65.06.75 100 6 75 26 50 26 37 470,00 374,00
A100.65.08.75 100 8 75 28 50 26 37 470,00 374,00
A100.65.10.90 100 10 90 30 50 35 41 470,00 374,00
A100.65.12.95 100 12 95 32 50 40 46 470,00 374,00
A100.65.14.95 100 14 95 34 50 40 46 470,00 374,00
A100.65.16.100 100 16 100 38 50 46 49 470,00 374,00
A100.65.18.100 100 18 100 40 50 46 49 470,00 374,00
A100.65.20.105 100 20 105 42 50 46 51 470,00 374,00
A100.65.25.115 100 25 115 55 - - 57 470,00 374,00
A100.65.32.120 100 32 120 63 70 55 61 470,00 374,00
MANDRINI A SERRAGGIO IDRAULICO
ATTACCO HSK FORMA A / G 2.5 Rpm 25.000
MANDRINI A FORTE SERRAGGIO
ATTACCO HSK FORMA A / G 2.5 Rpm 25.000

Accessories
Bohrstar  kits54
The ideal solution
for , ,
, etc.
prototyping  tooling
repairing
Lightweight tools line for large diameter finish, rough and reverse
boring as well as outside diameter turning.
With high strength aluminium plates.
Macrobohr modular system
Boring range goes from Ø 220 mm up to 1020 mm.
21 3 4
SET PER BARENATURA & ACCESSORI
CODICE HSK Ø Range  d A D L2 LISTINO € PREZZI PROMO €
A63.03.20.95.N 63 (6 - 20) 20 95 48 70 410,00 325,00
A63.03.20.130.N 63 (6 - 20) 20 130 48 80 415,00 332,00
A63.03.25.115.N 63 (6 - 25) 25 115 55 80 430,00 344,00
A63.03.32.105.N 63 (6 - 32) 32 105 68 78 440,00 350,00
A63.03.32.130.N 63 (6 - 32) 32 130 68 80 450,00 358,00
A100.03.20.105.N 100 (6 - 20) 20 105 48 73 490,00 391,00
A100.03.20.130.N 100 (6 - 20) 20 130 48 80 500,00 399,00
A100.03.32.105.N 100 (6 - 32) 32 105 68 80 520,00 414,00
A100.03.32.130.N 100 (6 - 32) 32 130 68 80 530,00 422,00
TOP
QUALITY
TOP
QUALITY